
Trainer Institution Title of the training

Training (Leadership OR 

Change Management OR 

Change Agents Retreat) Trainer's email address

1 Prof. Vesselin Blagoev IUC, Bulgaria Managing change in higher education Change Management blagoev@iuc.bg

2 Polina Mitkova IUC, Bulgaria

Practical approach to developing

effective communication skills Change Agents Retreat polina.mitkova@vumk.eu

3 Nedka Dimitrova IUC, Bulgaria

Team building in change management:

communicating change and developing

change management culture in the

organisation Change Management neda_dimitrova@yahoo.com 

Trainings in Leadership and Change Management

La MANCHE 3rd Project Meeting

21st - 26th October 2013

Polytechnic Institute of Bragança, Portugal
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4 Maria de Lourdes Machado

Centre for Research in Higher 

Education Policies (CIPES)/ 

IPB, Portugal

EU’s HE modernization agenda and the

role of educational leadership Leadership lmachado@cipes.up.pt

5 Sarah Digby and Simon Blake UCB, UK

Sharing leadership: Co-creating

change Leadership

s.digby@ucb.ac.uk, 

S.Blake@ucb.ac.uk 

6 Prof. Pantoleon Skayannis University of Thessaly, UK

Institutional Changes in the University

of Thessaly, Greece: the creation of

new structures for innovation and

entrepreneurship – 12 years of

experience Change Management leonska@hol.gr

7 Prof. Michel Zouboulakis University of Thessaly, UK

Institutional freedom and academic 

performance in European 

Universities

University governance and 

management mzoub@econ.uth.gr

8 Anita Shukla Clevercherry, UK Organisations and social responsibility Leadership anita@birminghambition.com

9 Martine David Agrosup Dijon, France

The strategic plan of a European 

Higher Education institution - 

implementation and challenges Leadership martine.david@educagri.fr

mailto:lmachado@cipes.up.pt
mailto:s.digby@ucb.ac.uk,S.Blake@ucb.ac.uk
mailto:s.digby@ucb.ac.uk,S.Blake@ucb.ac.uk
mailto:leonska@hol.gr
mailto:mzoub@econ.uth.gr
mailto:anita@birminghambition.com

